
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

PIC

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

2

No.

11

97

66

55

6

77

72

68

87

47

Name

Greg Tomlinson

Stephen Rainey

Bill Griffith

Mike Rogers

Greg Smith

James Stewart

Alex Treber

Bruce Reeves

Dwight Calkins

Frank Chambers

Class

FF

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FF

Laps

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

10

3

Diff

1:36.893

1:58.097

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

DNF

DNF

Total Tm

24:42.725

26:19.618

26:40.822

25:11.986

25:27.174

25:31.895

25:32.285

26:11.844

6:53.246

0.217

Best Tm

2:00.891

2:09.868

2:10.600

2:15.914

2:15.914

2:16.515

2:16.284

2:31.458

2:14.196

Member No.

334044

195694

29941

387399

309340

360159

283219

2402

118530

Region

OkLa

41

Tex

44

Almo

LnStr

Tex

41

Tex

NeOk

Make

Swift DB1

Protoform P2

Adams Aero

Protoform P3

Protoform P4

Citation

Caracal C

Adams Aero

Anval Mk 8

Swift DB1

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results posted at 11:50 am

Official Results posted at 12:10PM
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Reb Folbre Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

1:36.893

Avg. Speed

72.839

Best Lap Tm

2:00.891

Best Spd

74.447

Best Lap by

11 - Greg Tomlinson

Fall Round Up R-R 2010 - Sun  10-R-1302S

Group 1

GRP 1 RACE

Qualify (30:00 and 12 Laps) started at 11:23:43

Eagles  Canyon Raceway 2.500 Miles

10/17/2010 11:30 AM


